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AMPLIFIERS

Operational amplifiers :
instrumentation and isolation amplifiers
Special-purpose amplifiers

INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT

Angle transducers and indicators

Temperature measuring and control equipment
Other transducers and indicators

Motors and motor controllers

Power-line equipment

Process-control systems and equipment

SEMICONDUCTORS

Diodes and rectifiers, incl. assemblies

Transistors and thyristors, incl. assemblies

Integrated circuits

(see MEMORY PRODUCTS for semiconductor memories)

(see AMPLIFIERS for op amps and other IC amplifiers)

(see DATA CONVERTERS for monolithic converters)

(see DISPLAYS for light-emitting diodes and display
decoders and drivers)

(see COMPUTERS for microprocessors, microcomputers,
and /0 controllers)

POWER SUPPLIES
(see INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT for uninterruptible ac
power supplies)

DISPLAYS
(see COMPONENTS for infrared LEDs)
(see COMPUTERS for display terminals)

COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT

Fiber-optic components and systems

Microwave components and assemblies

Switching and transmission equipment

Telecommunications test equipment

(see also INSTRUMENTS)

Special-purpose communications equipment

(see COMPONENTS for microwave tubes)

(see INSTRUMENTS for microwave test equipment)

(see SEMICONDUCTORS for microwave transistors and
diodes)

MEMORY PRODUCTS

Disks and disk drives

(see COMPUTERS f¢¥ disk controllers)

Magnetic tape, core, and bubble memory devices and
paper-tape memory devices

(see INSTRUMENTS for analog instrumentation recorders
and complete data-logging systems)

Semiconductor memories

COMPUTERS

Board computers

Computers

Microprocessor and microcomputer ICs

Microcomputer design aids

Display terminals

170 circuitry —including data-acquisition boards and disk,

159
162

166
166
169
172
173
182
188

192
194
196

201
201

206
220

225

233

245
249

252
255

261
261
268
282

290
294
298
300
303

306
306

320
325

327

tap'e, and CRT controllers
(see also DATA CONVERTERS)
Printers and plotters
Software and special-purpose equipment
{see also MEMORY PRODUCTS)

COMPONENTS

Batteries

Capacitors

Isolators

Relays (electromechanical and solid-state)
Resistors, potentiometers, and resistor networks
Switches

{see SEMICONDUCTORS for electronic switches)
Transformers and coils—

Tubes—Including CRTs and microwave types
Special-purpose components

INSTRUMENTS

Logic analyzers—including microprocessor analyzers,
logic probes, and logic pulsers

Panel meters and multimeters

Other meters and bridges

(see INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT for power-line meters)

Oscilloscopes, spectrum analyzers, networks analyzers,
and their accessories

Generators and synthesizers—including pulsers and word
generators

Frequency counters and counter/timers

Recorders—including XY, strip-chart, and magnetic-tape
units and data loggers

Calibrators and standards

Special-purpose instruments

(see PACKAGING AND PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT for
automatic test equipment, some programmable
instruments, and other production-oriented test gear)

PACKAGING & PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT

Interconnection devices and breadboarding aids

Production testers, sorters, and analyzers

Semiconductor fabrication and testing equipment and
materials

Printed-circuit-board fabrication equipment and materials

Hybrid-circuit fabrication equipment and materials

Adhesives, encapsulants, and coatings

Other packaging and production equipment

Other packaging and production materials

DATA CONVERTERS

Analog-to-digital and digital-to-analog converters and
sample-and-hold circuits

Voltage-to-frequency and frequency-to-voltage converters

Synchro/resolver-to-digital and digital-to-
synchro/resolver converters

Special-purpose converters

(see POWER SUPPLIES for dc-to-dc converters)

(see COMPUTERS for plug-in data-acquisition systems)

(see INSTRUMENTS for data loggers)



